INDIAN RIVER COUNTY BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSION REQUEST TO BE SCHEDULED FOR PUBLIC DISCUSSION

Any organization or individual wishing to address the Board of County Commission shall complete this form and submit it to the Indian River County Administrator's Office.

Trad	lien Diver County Code Section 102 04(10)/h); as a general when while discussion items			
sho	lian River County Code Section 102.04(10)(b): as a general rule, public discussion items ould be limited to matters on which the commission may take action			
3110	and be minice to matters on which the commission may take action			
Indian River County Code Section 102.11(3): limit remarks to three minutes unless				
-				
1.1	144 144 4 4 11 41 4 4			
add	litional time is granted by the commission			
ado	litional time is granted by the commission			
ado	litional time is granted by the commission			
ado	litional time is granted by the commission			
	litional time is granted by the commission			

ADDRESS:	N/a		PHONE:	561-379-9175
SUBJECT M	ATTER FOR DISCUSSION:	1926 4th Ave and	d Release of	Property from Lien
IS A DIGITA	L/ELECTRONIC PRESENTA	TION PLANNED?	YI	es 🖌 No
	OLUTION ARE YOU	The county is required to closing	o execute a specifi	ic property release document to enable
-	G OF THE COMMISSION? C FUNDS OR ACTIVITIES RI	FOUIRED?	YI	es 🖌 NO
	DS OR ACTIVITIES ARE	A fully execute s	necific prope	rtv release
REQUIRED REQUEST?	TO MEET THIS			
For IRC Staff	only:			

Transmitted to Administrator Via:		
Interactive Web Form E-Mail Hand Delivered Phone	COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR: MEETING DATE:	Jason E. Brown Dec 8, 2020